
Massachusetts and Rhode Island Eligible Residential Heating Equipment and Pricing
Offer effective:
April 1 - December 31, 2017

National Grid requires contractors to supply customers with the most efficient equipment models available for their home.
All Equipment is required to be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

EE5116 (3/10/17) MA/RI

Customer acknowledges that Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no warranties, 
guaranties or representations with regard to Contractor’s installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. 
Offers for Massachusetts and Rhode Island customers only who reside in National Grid territory and where National Grid service is available.
Contractor accepts full responsibility for selected equipment specification and will pay a re-stocking fee for any equipment requiring reorder due to incorrect specifications.
Contractor will coordinate delivery of said equipment with National Grid designated distributor. Contractor acknowledges that selected equipment will be provided by National
Grid to the customer listed above. Contractor agrees to support the manufacturer’s warranty for specified equipment for a period of one year from the date of installation.
Owner acknowledges that National Grid is providing heating equipment for owner to convert to natural gas heat. If the owner fails to have the equipment installed by a qualified 
contractor within 14 days of delivery, the owner and contractor shall be liable for the cost of the equipment. Equipment offer is available to homeowners who do not currently 
heat with gas where National Grid service is available. For MA & RI state and local taxes are applicable.

202NlL-TEI2
203NIL-TEI2
204NIL-TEI2
205NIL-TEI2
206NIL-TEI2

Forced Hot Water 
Mid-Efficiency, Series 2 

    Model #	        Input        AFUE
37,500
62,000
96,000

130,000
164,000

82.3%
82.6%
82.3%
82.0%
82.0%

$1,546.47 
$1,732.08 
$1,859.23 
$2,091.44 
$2,408.15 

MA
Upcharge 
6.25% Tax 
Included

$1,455.50 
$1,630.19 
$1,749.87 
$1,968.41 
$2,266.49 

Equipment
Price

MA
EE

Mail-In
Rebates
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

Visa Rebate 
Card

$ 580.00
$ 715.00
$ 765.00
$ 895.00
$1,050.00

$1,557.39 
$1,744.30 
$1,872.36 
$2,106.20 
$2,425.15 

RI
Upcharge 
7.0% Tax 
Included

RI
EE

Mail-In
Rebates
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

AUD1A040A9241B
AUD1A060A9241B
AUD1B080A9241B
AUD1B100A9361B
AUD1D120A9601B

AUH2B060A9V3VB
AUH2B080A9V3VB
S9V2C100U4PSAA
S9V2C120U5PSAA

AUC1B040A9241A
AUC1B060A9361A
AUC1B080A9421A
AUC1C100A9481A
AUC1D120A9601A

Furnace Standard
Equipment

Furnace Ultra-High Efficiency 
Equipment ENERGY STAR® 
with Electronically 
Commutated Motor

Furnace High Efficiency
Equipment

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%

97.0%
97.0%
96.7%
96.7%

92.1%
92.1%
92.1%
92.1%
92.1%

$ 369.75
$ 396.31
$ 422.88
$ 439.88
$ 484.50

$1,236.75
$1,304.75
$1,517.25
$1,616.06

$ 634.31
$ 659.81
$ 671.50
$ 763.94
$ 879.75

$ 348.00
$ 373.00
$ 398.00
$ 414.00
$ 456.00

$1,164.00
$1,228.00
$1,428.00
$1,521.00

$ 597.00
$ 621.00
$ 632.00
$ 719.00
$ 828.00

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 600
$ 600
$ 300
$ 300

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$ 372.36
$ 399.11
$ 425.86
$ 442.98
$ 487.92

$1,245.48
$1,313.96
$1,527.96
$1,627.47

$ 638.79
$ 664.47
$ 676.24
$ 769.33
$ 885.96

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 300
$ 300
$  0
$  0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

Sizes 207-210: See Portal for Inputs / AFUE’s / Pricing

ESC3NI-TS
ESC4NI-TS
ESC5NI-TS
ESC6NI-TS

PIN4SNI-ME2
PIN5SNI-ME2
PIN6SNI-ME2
PIN7SNI-ME2

IN3PVNI-M2
IN4PVNI-M2
IN5PVNI-M2
IN6PVNI-M2

ALP080W-4T02
ALP105W-4T02
ALP150W-4T02
ALP210W-4T02
ALP285F-4T07

K2FTC-155 (Combi)

ES23NI-T
ES24NI-T
ES25NI-T
ES26NI-T

Steam HE Natural Draft, 
Independence Series

Steam HE Induced 
Draft/Power Vent, 
Independence Series

Alpine Series
ENERGY STAR® 
High Efficiency

Forced Hot Water, 
Direct Vent, Sealed 
Combustion, Mid-Efficiency, 
ESC Series

Forced Hot Water HE 
Natural Draft, ES-2 Series

61,000
91,000

122,000
152,000

105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000

62,000
105,000
140,000
175,000

80,000
105,000
150,000
210,000
285,000

155,000

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000

85.5%
85.4%
85.3%
85.2%

82.0%
82.0%
82.1%
82.1%

83.2%
82.2%
82.2%
82.2%

95.0%
95.0%
95.0%
95.0%
95.0%

95.0%

85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%

$2,053.93 
$2,179.56 
$2,416.94 
$2,732.93 

$2,328.51 
$2,669.65 
$3,006.11 
$3,307.27 

$2,169.29 
$2,504.17 
$2,928.47 
$3,291.60 

$2,625.30 
$2,898.44 
$3,352.36 
$3,763.05 
$5,204.08 

$2,971.81

$1,815.15 
$1,988.88 
$2,226.30 
$2,542.32 

$1,933.11 
$2,051.35  
$2,274.77 
$2,572.17 

$2,191.54 
$2,512.61 
$2,829.28 
$3,112.72 

$2,041.69 
$2,356.87 
$2,756.21 
$3,097.97
 
$2,470.87 
$2,727.94 
$3,155.17 
$3,541.70 
$4,897.96 

$2,797.00

$1,708.38 
$1,871.89 
$2,095.34 
$2,392.77 

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$1,600

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 705.00
$ 695.00
$ 765.00
$ 820.00

$ 925.00
$1,075.00
$1,210.00
$1,335.00

$ 605.00
$ 690.00
$ 810.00
$ 915.00

$ 325.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 600.00
$1,000.00

$ 300.00

$ 475.00
$ 510.00
$ 585.00
$ 695.00

$2,068.43 
$2,194.94 
$2,434.00 
$2,752.22 

 
$2,344.95 
$2,688.50 
$3,027.33 
$3,330.61 

$2,184.60 
$2,521.85 
$2,949.14 
$3,314.83 

$2,643.83 
$2,918.89 
$3,376.03 
$3,789.61 
$5,240.82 

$2,992.79

$1,827.97 
$2,002.92 
$2,242.01 
$2,560.27 

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 700
$ 700
$ 700
$ 700
$ 700

$1,000

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

Sizes ESC7-ESC9: See Portal for Inputs / AFUE’s / Pricing

See Portal for Larger Size ES Series ES27-ES29

Alpine 399,000 - 800,000 BTU Input see Portal for Pricing

K2FT Combi

AMERICAN STANDARD EQUIPMENT

BURNHAM HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILERS

BURNHAM 
STANDARD BOILERS


