## Massachusetts and Rhode Island Eligible Residential Heating Equipment and Pricing

## nationalgrid

National Grid requires contractors to supply customers with the most efficient equipment models available for their home. **All Equipment is required to be ordered online at** <u>www.conversionprogram.net</u>

Offer effective:

April 1 - December 31, 2017

BURNHAM STANDARD BOILERS	Model #	Input	AFUE	Equipment Price	MA Upcharge 6.25% Tax Included	RI Upcharge 7.0% Tax Included	Visa Rebate Card	MA EE Mail-In Rebates	RI EE Mail-In Rebates
Forced Hot Water Mid-Efficiency, Series 2	202NIL-TEI2 203NIL-TEI2 204NIL-TEI2 205NIL-TEI2 206NIL-TEI2	37,500 62,000 96,000 130,000 164,000	82.3% 82.6% 82.3% 82.0% 82.0%	\$1,455.50 \$1,630.19 \$1,749.87 \$1,968.41 \$2,266.49	\$1,546.47 \$1,732.08 \$1,859.23 \$2,091.44 \$2,408.15	\$1,557.39 \$1,744.30 \$1,872.36 \$2,106.20 \$2,425.15	\$ 580.00 \$ 715.00 \$ 765.00 \$ 895.00 \$1,050.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 0 0	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Sizes 207-210: See Portal for Inputs / AFUE's / Pricing BURNHAM HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILERS									
Forced Hot Water, Direct Vent, Sealed Combustion, Mid-Efficiency, ESC Series Sizes ESC7-ESC9: See Portal for I	ESC3NI-TS ESC4NI-TS ESC5NI-TS ESC6NI-TS	61,000 91,000 122,000 152,000	85.5% 85.4% 85.3% 85.2%	\$1,933.11 \$2,051.35 \$2,274.77 \$2,572.17	\$2,053.93 \$2,179.56 \$2,416.94 \$2,732.93	\$2,068.43 \$2,194.94 \$2,434.00 \$2,752.22	\$ 705.00 \$ 695.00 \$ 765.00 \$ 820.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Steam HE Natural Draft, Independence Series	PIN4SNI-ME2 PIN5SNI-ME2 PIN6SNI-ME2 PIN7SNI-ME2	105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000	82.0% 82.0% 82.1% 82.1%	\$2,191.54 \$2,512.61 \$2,829.28 \$3,112.72	\$2,328.51 \$2,669.65 \$3,006.11 \$3,307.27	\$2,344.95 \$2,688.50 \$3,027.33 \$3,330.61	\$ 925.00 \$1,075.00 \$1,210.00 \$1,335.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Steam HE Induced Draft/Power Vent, Independence Series	IN3PVNI-M2 IN4PVNI-M2 IN5PVNI-M2 IN6PVNI-M2	62,000 105,000 140,000 175,000	83.2% 82.2% 82.2% 82.2%	\$2,041.69 \$2,356.87 \$2,756.21 \$3,097.97	\$2,169.29 \$2,504.17 \$2,928.47 \$3,291.60	\$2,184.60 \$2,521.85 \$2,949.14 \$3,314.83	\$ 605.00 \$ 690.00 \$ 810.00 \$ 915.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Alpine Series ENERGY STAR® High Efficiency	ALP080W-4T02 ALP105W-4T02 ALP150W-4T02 ALP210W-4T02 ALP285F-4T07	80,000 105,000 150,000 210,000 285,000	95.0% 95.0% 95.0% 95.0% 95.0%	\$2,470.87 \$2,727.94 \$3,155.17 \$3,541.70 \$4,897.96	\$2,625.30 \$2,898.44 \$3,352.36 \$3,763.05 \$5,204.08	\$2,643.83 \$2,918.89 \$3,376.03 \$3,789.61 \$5,240.82	\$ 325.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 600.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500	\$ 700 \$ 700 \$ 700 \$ 700 \$ 700 \$ 700
Alpine 399,000 - 800,000 BTU Inp	K2FTC-155 (Combi)	155.000	05.00/	<u>Φ0 707 00</u>	Φ0 071 01	φο. 000. <del>7</del> 0	\$ 300.00	\$1,600	\$1,000
K2FT Combi Forced Hot Water HE Natural Draft, ES-2 Series	ES23NI-T ES24NI-T ES25NI-T ES26NI-T	155,000 70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000	95.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0%	\$2,797.00 \$1,708.38 \$1,871.89 \$2,095.34 \$2,392.77	\$2,971.81 \$1,815.15 \$1,988.88 \$2,226.30 \$2,542.32	\$2,992.79 \$1,827.97 \$2,002.92 \$2,242.01 \$2,560.27	\$ 475.00 \$ 510.00 \$ 585.00 \$ 695.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
See Portal for Larger Size ES Series ES27-ES29									
AMERICAN STANDARD EQ									
Furnace Standard Equipment	AUD1A040A9241B AUD1A060A9241B AUD1B080A9241B AUD1B100A9361B AUD1D120A9601B	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0%	\$ 348.00 \$ 373.00 \$ 398.00 \$ 414.00 \$ 456.00	\$ 369.75 \$ 396.31 \$ 422.88 \$ 439.88 \$ 484.50	\$ 372.36 \$ 399.11 \$ 425.86 \$ 442.98 \$ 487.92	N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Furnace Ultra-High Efficiency Equipment ENERGY STAR® with Electronically Commutated Motor	AUH2B060A9V3VB AUH2B080A9V3VB S9V2C100U4PSAA S9V2C120U5PSAA	60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	97.0% 97.0% 96.7% 96.7%	\$1,164.00 \$1,228.00 \$1,428.00 \$1,521.00	\$1,236.75 \$1,304.75 \$1,517.25 \$1,616.06	\$1,245.48 \$1,313.96 \$1,527.96 \$1,627.47	N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 600 \$ 600 \$ 300 \$ 300	\$ 300 \$ 300 \$ 0 \$ 0
Furnace High Efficiency Equipment	AUC1B040A9241A AUC1B060A9361A AUC1B080A9421A AUC1C100A9481A AUC1C100A9481A AUC1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	92.1% 92.1% 92.1% 92.1% 92.1%	\$ 597.00 \$ 621.00 \$ 632.00 \$ 719.00 \$ 828.00	\$ 634.31 \$ 659.81 \$ 671.50 \$ 763.94 \$ 879.75	\$ 638.79 \$ 664.47 \$ 676.24 \$ 769.33 \$ 885.96	N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ 0 0 0 0 0	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0

Customer acknowledges that Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Contractor's installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. Offers for Massachusetts and Rhode Island customers only who reside in National Grid territory and where National Grid service is available.

Contractor accepts full responsibility for selected equipment specification and will pay a re-stocking fee for any equipment requiring reorder due to incorrect specifications. Contractor will coordinate delivery of said equipment with National Grid designated distributor. Contractor acknowledges that selected equipment will be provided by National Grid to the customer listed above. Contractor agrees to support the manufacturer's warranty for specified equipment for a period of one year from the date of installation.

Owner acknowledges that National Grid is providing heating equipment for owner to convert to natural gas heat. If the owner fails to have the equipment installed by a qualified contractor within 14 days of delivery, the owner and contractor shall be liable for the cost of the equipment. Equipment offer is available to homeowners who do not currently heat with gas where National Grid service is available. For MA & RI state and local taxes are applicable.